
Chhapra - VGL Jhansi Special Fare Summer Special/01926 - Exp - NCR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BTT/Bhatni Junction 

2h 0m - 110 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 12:00 0 1 0 52 58 NER
2 SV Siwan Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 61 65 69 NER
3 BTT Bhatni Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 110 44 77 NER
4 DEOS Deoria Sadar 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 131 31 78 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 1 180 51 84 NER
6 BST Basti 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 243 45 91 NER
7 MUR Mankapur Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 304 15 106 NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 332 49 105 NER
9 CLJ ColonelGanj 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 361 80 106 NER
10 BUW Burhwal Junction 22:02 22:04 2m 0 1 394 40 NER
11 BBK Barabanki Junction 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 421 29 125 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 449 44 124 NR
13 ON Unnao Junction 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 504 14 123 NR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 02:20 02:25 5m 0 2 521 47 127 NCR
15 PHN Pokhrayan 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 580 48 120 NCR
16 KPI Kalpi 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 594 72 120 NCR
17 ORAI Orai 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 628 34 141 NCR
18 AIT Ait Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 652 62 154 NCR
19 MOTH Moth 05:50 05:52 2m 0 2 686 49 177 NCR
20 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 07:00 0 2 742 - 258 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 25 2024 (00:57)

Jun 25 2024 (00:57)

1

1


